

Project: Old Lemay Ferry Road Guardrail  
ARRA-ES06(010)  
Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2010

BID TABULATIONS

				Engineer's Estimate		N. B. West Contracting		Kozeny-Wagner, Inc		HBI Construction, LLC		R. V. Wagner, Inc.		Dura-Seal Paving		L. Krupp Construction	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
304-01	Type 1 Course Aggregate	Ton	30	\$20	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$44.00	\$1,320.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$69.00	\$2,070.00
606-10.11	Guardrail Type A, 7FT Post, 3FT-1.5" Spacing	LF	1905	\$34	\$64,770.00	\$29.00	\$55,245.00	\$29.00	\$55,245.00	\$29.00	\$55,245.00	\$35.00	\$66,675.00	\$30.00	\$57,150.00	\$29.00	\$55,245.00
606-10.11	Guardrail Type A, 7FT Post, 3FT-1.5" Spacing (Rock Drill)	LF	65	\$50	\$3,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$48.50	\$3,152.50	\$45.00	\$2,925.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00
606-30.15	Type A Crashworthy End Terminal	Each	5	\$2,300	\$11,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$2,357.00	\$11,785.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00
611-52.20	Bank Slope Stabilization Revetment (Heavy Stone)	Ton	1200	\$25	\$30,000.00	\$34.00	\$40,800.00	\$40.50	\$48,600.00	\$41.50	\$49,800.00	\$34.60	\$41,520.00	\$33.33	\$39,996.00	\$32.00	\$38,400.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,265.00	\$9,265.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,615.00	\$12,615.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,311.50	\$21,311.50
624-01	Filter Fabric	SY	50	\$4	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$6.50	\$325.00
706-10	Reinforcement	LBS	750	\$3	\$2,250.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$0.90	\$675.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$0.45	\$337.50	\$6.66	\$4,995.00	\$1.25	\$937.50
805-20.00A	Seeding-Warm Season Mix	Acre	0.1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$18,125.00	\$1,812.50	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00
SP#1	Drilling Boulders	LF	300	\$25	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$11.30	\$3,390.00	\$76.53	\$22,959.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
SP#2	Toe Trench	LF	250	\$10	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$17.25	\$4,312.50	\$66.24	\$16,560.00	\$34.50	\$8,625.00
SP#3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,625.00	\$21,625.00	\$9,960.00	\$9,960.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				Total:	\$153,570.00	Total:	\$132,345.00	Total:	\$143,235.00	Total:	\$154,945.00	Total:	\$169,070.00	Total:	\$174,045.00	Total:	\$176,764.00